
Wright Twp Entry Level Firefighter Program 2025 

  All classes scheduled on a week night will be 6:00 pm until 10:00 pm. & all classes scheduled 

on a week end day will be 8:00 am. Until 4:00 pm.  Students must have a text book and should 

bring their PPE to every class unless told otherwise. 

Introduction to the fire service (16 hrs.)   

Sat. Feb 22 & Sat. March 1 

Haz Mat Awareness (6 hrs.)  

Wed. March 5 & Mon. March 10 

Fire Ground Support (32 hrs.)  

Wed. March 12, 19, 26 

 Mon. March 24  

Sat March 22, & 29 

Exterior Firefighter (40 hrs.) 

Monday March 31, April 7, 14 

Wed. April 2, 9, 16 

Sat. April 5, 12 

Hazardous Materials Operations (32 hrs.) 

Mon. April 28 & Mon. May 5 

Wed. April 30 & May 7 

Sat May 3 & 10 

Interior firefighter with Burn (live fire) to be scheduled.  

 

 


